
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 17 MATTHEWS, Krystenn  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 16 LANNIGAN, Taniya  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

3 26 SINKLER, Jenna  5 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

4 12 HARRIS, Kayley  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 27 TORRES, Victoria  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6

Section 2 of 5

1 5 CICERONE, Tiana  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 21 OKUNFEYDIMI, Epipha  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 23 RUSH, Hailey  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 10 FORT, Payton  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 11 GONZALEZ, Isabella  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 19 MOORE, Za'niya  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

Section 3 of 5

1 29 WILLIAMS, Audrey  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 1 ALFONSO, Jasmine  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 3 BROWN ARMSTRONG  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 18 MILES, Iyanna  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 7 COUNCIL, Aarian  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 25 SCHMITT, Kaylee  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

Section 4 of 5

1 24 SAPP, E'Monie  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

2 8 DILLON, Madeline  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 9 EMERSON, Zeta  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 14 HUBBARD, Briasia  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 22 PARKER, Carolyn  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 20 OBERLEY, Madison  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

Section 5 of 5

1 28 WATSON, Brooklyn  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 15 KILLINGS, Terryonna  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 6 CLARKE, Jahhi  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

4 13 HARRIS, Trinity  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 4 CARTER, Victoria  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 2 BOSTICK, Jakyra  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 40 FLYTHE, Earnest  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

2 42 HORNE, Caleb  6 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

3 33 BOTHWELL, Christian  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

4 63 WELCOME, Devonte  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 32 BEARD, Tavares  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

6

Section 2 of 6

1 62 TAPPAN, Patrick  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 54 MYERS, Caleb  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

3 48 MARROQUIN, Boanerg  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 61 SPRADLIN, Laydin  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 34 CAMACHO, Brayden  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 56 PERKINS, Ashton  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

Section 3 of 6

1 43 HUGGINS, Jaedon  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 36 COLLINS, Keiland  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 35 CASSIDY, Christian  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 47 JONES, Davon  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 30 ALLISON, Tirston  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 64 WHITE, Jermaine  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 4 of 6

1 50 MERRITT, Dalton  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 59 SCHMEISER, Andrew  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 31 ALUMBAUGH, Cody  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 38 COUZZO, Jadien  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 53 MULLINEX, Caleb  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 46 JONES, Austin  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

Section 5 of 6

1 55 OLSON, Robert  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 37 COLON, Gabriel  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 58 SAPPLETON, Jarrell  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 52 MOJICA, Izzac  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 41 HAUGABROOK, Harold  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 49 MCLAUGHLIN, Eric  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 6 of 6

1 57 PLASENCIA, Manuel  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 51 MILLER, Xavier  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 60 SHANNON, Jaheem  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 45 JOHNSON, Corey  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 44 JAMES, Darrien  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 39 FENANDEZ, Alex  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 127 HANSEN, Samantha  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 87 ROBINSON, Zaila  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 114 NEGRON, Elisabet  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

4 120 TUBBERVILLE, Pamela  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 123 DAVILLA, Consuelo  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 115 OWENS, Victoria  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

7 124 DESIDERIO-RAMEREZ  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 129 RAMIREZ, Kaylee  5 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

9 122 CASTANEDA, Jessica  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

10 128 HOLT, Savannah  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

11 130 RAMSEY, Jenny  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

12 125 FRATELLO, Brooklyn  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 150 SCROGGIE, Collin  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 142 LOPEZ, Levi  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

3 143 MCFADDEN, Cedric  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

4 146 MORRIS, Shawn  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 139 HANDLEY, Mason  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

6 147 MURPHY, Paul  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 134 BENNETT, Carson  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 149 O'MYRA, Brandon  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

9 93 HANCE, Josh  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

10 154 CAMPBELL, David  6 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

11 141 KINCANNON, Grant  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

12 70 RAYMOND, Amiel  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

13 155 MANNING, Camden  5 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

14 97 SAMS, Brandon  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

15 156 SLAGLE, Ethan  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

16 138 FIGUEROA, Ericson  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

17 140 HINCKLEY, Garrett  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

18 148 NIXON, Lane  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

19 137 CARTER, James  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE
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#12 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

3 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

4 DUNNELLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

5

6

#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 DUNNELLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

3 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

4 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

5

6
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 111 MILLER, Jessica  6 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 86 PINE, Savana  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

3 25 SCHMITT, Kaylee  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

4 19 MOORE, Za'niya  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 115 OWENS, Victoria  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

6

Section 2 of 6

1 81 KELLY, Emma  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 114 NEGRON, Elisabet  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

3 78 DYOUS, Samariynn  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 79 GOODELL, Chloe  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 112 MONTAVALO, Yesenia  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

6 120 TUBBERVILLE, Pamela  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

Section 3 of 6

1 11 GONZALEZ, Isabella  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 10 FORT, Payton  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 113 MOORE, Kayloni  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 105 BUNT, Madison  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 119 STOWELL, Alexis  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 85 PAZ, Lesly  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 4 of 6

1 28 WATSON, Brooklyn  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 108 LYONS, Madyson  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 103 BRADEN, Akiah  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 101 ABDUL, Nathalie  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 22 PARKER, Carolyn  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 102 BOSTICK, Neavah  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 5 of 6

1 104 BRANTLEY, Emma  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 121 WILLIS, Hope  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 77 DAVIS, Hannah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 116 RIVERA, Cathryn  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

5 109 MARTIN, Journee  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 117 RUSSO, Victoria  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 6 of 6

1 118 SOUTAR, Candice  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 107 GUTHRIE, Allison  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

3 110 MCCONNELL, Brooke  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

4 82 LOPEZ, Shea  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

5 106 CARSEY, Kaydence  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

6 9 EMERSON, Zeta  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 91 COOK, Dawson  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 96 ORTIZ, Zaccheous  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

3 48 MARROQUIN, Boanerg  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 99 TERRY, Tyson  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 97 SAMS, Brandon  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

6

Section 2 of 5

1 93 HANCE, Josh  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

2 66 CHERVENACK, Robert  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 92 EMIDY, Wyatt  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 69 KUTZ, Timmy  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 70 RAYMOND, Amiel  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

6

Section 3 of 5

1 64 WHITE, Jermaine  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 89 BURNEY, Daniel  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 90 CAUCHI, Christopher  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 100 TOWNSEND, Zachary  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 43 HUGGINS, Jaedon  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 53 MULLINEX, Caleb  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 4 of 5

1 41 HAUGABROOK, Harold  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 34 CAMACHO, Brayden  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 47 JONES, Davon  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 95 MOJICA, Juan  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 30 ALLISON, Tirston  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 98 SHELTON, Triston  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 5 of 5

1 94 MCLAUGHLIN, Zachary  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 39 FENANDEZ, Alex  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 50 MERRITT, Dalton  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

4 45 JOHNSON, Corey  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 71 SAVICH, Wolfgang  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 58 SAPPLETON, Jarrell  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 110 MCCONNELL, Brooke  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 127 HANSEN, Samantha  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

3 117 RUSSO, Victoria  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 106 CARSEY, Kaydence  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

5 77 DAVIS, Hannah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 74 ARMBRISTER, Aaliyah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 104 BRANTLEY, Emma  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 116 RIVERA, Cathryn  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

9 132 SUMMERLIN, Kiley  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

10 101 ABDUL, Nathalie  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

11 87 ROBINSON, Zaila  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

12 131 ROU, Olivia  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

13 120 TUBBERVILLE, Pamela  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

14 114 NEGRON, Elisabet  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

15 125 FRATELLO, Brooklyn  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

16 122 CASTANEDA, Jessica  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

17 115 OWENS, Victoria  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

18 129 RAMIREZ, Kaylee  5 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

19 128 HOLT, Savannah  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

20 124 DESIDERIO-RAMEREZ  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

21 123 DAVILLA, Consuelo  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

22 126 HALL, Kyra  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

23 130 RAMSEY, Jenny  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 149 O'MYRA, Brandon  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 152 WHEATLEY, Trent  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 59 SCHMEISER, Andrew  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 134 BENNETT, Carson  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 151 TADDEO, Jeremiah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 93 HANCE, Josh  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

7 148 NIXON, Lane  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 96 ORTIZ, Zaccheous  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

9 137 CARTER, James  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

10 135 BERRY, Sean  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

11 142 LOPEZ, Levi  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

12 99 TERRY, Tyson  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

13 97 SAMS, Brandon  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

14 140 HINCKLEY, Garrett  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

15 141 KINCANNON, Grant  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

16 139 HANDLEY, Mason  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

17 138 FIGUEROA, Ericson  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

Section 2 of 2

1 133 ANCRUM, Jonathan  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 144 MCVAUGHN, Aeyden  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 150 SCROGGIE, Collin  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 153 WIGGINGTON, Brantle  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

5 54 MYERS, Caleb  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

6 94 MCLAUGHLIN, Zachary  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 146 MORRIS, Shawn  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 34 CAMACHO, Brayden  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

9 143 MCFADDEN, Cedric  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

10 100 TOWNSEND, Zachary  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

11 71 SAVICH, Wolfgang  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

12 31 ALUMBAUGH, Cody  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

13 136 BIGGS, Noah  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

14 147 MURPHY, Paul  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

15 90 CAUCHI, Christopher  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

16 30 ALLISON, Tirston  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

17 145 MEDEROS, Alexander  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

18 95 MOJICA, Juan  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 25 SCHMITT, Kaylee  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 19 MOORE, Za'niya  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

3 26 SINKLER, Jenna  5 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

4 16 LANNIGAN, Taniya  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5

6

Section 2 of 6

1 86 PINE, Savana  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

2 21 OKUNFEYDIMI, Epipha  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 18 MILES, Iyanna  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 3 BROWN ARMSTRONG  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 81 KELLY, Emma  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

6

Section 3 of 6

1 85 PAZ, Lesly  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 87 ROBINSON, Zaila  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 75 BARSANTI, Elizabeth  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 11 GONZALEZ, Isabella  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 29 WILLIAMS, Audrey  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 76 BUCKELEW, Breanna  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 4 of 6

1 83 NEWMAN, Abigail  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 80 GRANT, Aaliyah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 1 ALFONSO, Jasmine  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 7 COUNCIL, Aarian  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 79 GOODELL, Chloe  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 78 DYOUS, Samariynn  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 5 of 6

1 74 ARMBRISTER, Aaliyah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 88 TUCCI, Olivia  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 2 BOSTICK, Jakyra  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 24 SAPP, E'Monie  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 77 DAVIS, Hannah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 84 PATTON, Kassandra  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 6 of 6

1 28 WATSON, Brooklyn  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 8 DILLON, Madeline  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 6 CLARKE, Jahhi  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

4 13 HARRIS, Trinity  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 82 LOPEZ, Shea  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

6 15 KILLINGS, Terryonna  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1

2 42 HORNE, Caleb  6 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

3 69 KUTZ, Timmy  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

4 32 BEARD, Tavares  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5

6

Section 2 of 6

1

2 70 RAYMOND, Amiel  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

3 33 BOTHWELL, Christian  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

4 63 WELCOME, Devonte  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 40 FLYTHE, Earnest  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

6

Section 3 of 6

1 68 GORDON, ReMarion  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 65 BRIAN, Stefaun  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 73 WATSON, Talan  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 56 PERKINS, Ashton  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 72 THOMPSON, Yahmar  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 36 COLLINS, Keiland  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Section 4 of 6

1 53 MULLINEX, Caleb  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 71 SAVICH, Wolfgang  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 38 COUZZO, Jadien  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 61 SPRADLIN, Laydin  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 59 SCHMEISER, Andrew  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 52 MOJICA, Izzac  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

Section 5 of 6

1 37 COLON, Gabriel  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 58 SAPPLETON, Jarrell  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 31 ALUMBAUGH, Cody  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 62 TAPPAN, Patrick  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 67 DEROSE, John  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 66 CHERVENACK, Robert  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

Section 6 of 6

1 50 MERRITT, Dalton  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 51 MILLER, Xavier  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 60 SHANNON, Jaheem  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 57 PLASENCIA, Manuel  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 44 JAMES, Darrien  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 49 MCLAUGHLIN, Eric  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

BELLEVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL MEET 2019
Belleview, FL
Belleview Middle School

Thursday, April 11, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/8/2019 9:08 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#14 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

3 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

4 DUNNELLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

5 FORT MCCOY SCHOOL (A) A

6

#13 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 DUNNELLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

3 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

4 FORT MCCOY SCHOOL (A) A

5 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

6
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#15 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 95 MOJICA, Juan  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 70 RAYMOND, Amiel  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

3 55 OLSON, Robert  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 65 BRIAN, Stefaun  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 91 COOK, Dawson  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 89 BURNEY, Daniel  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 98 SHELTON, Triston  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 33 BOTHWELL, Christian  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

9 66 CHERVENACK, Robert  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

#17 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 95 MOJICA, Juan  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 45 JOHNSON, Corey  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 47 JONES, Davon  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 52 MOJICA, Izzac  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 42 HORNE, Caleb  6 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

6 55 OLSON, Robert  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 57 PLASENCIA, Manuel  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 71 SAVICH, Wolfgang  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

9 61 SPRADLIN, Laydin  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

Flight 2 of 3

1 91 COOK, Dawson  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 35 CASSIDY, Christian  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 66 CHERVENACK, Robert  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 36 COLLINS, Keiland  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 37 COLON, Gabriel  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 89 BURNEY, Daniel  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 162 DUNCAN, Hunter  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 40 FLYTHE, Earnest  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

9 68 GORDON, ReMarion  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

10 41 HAUGABROOK, Harold  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Flight 3 of 3

1 136 BIGGS, Noah  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 65 BRIAN, Stefaun  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 30 ALLISON, Tirston  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 32 BEARD, Tavares  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 51 MILLER, Xavier  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 62 TAPPAN, Patrick  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

7 153 WIGGINGTON, Brantle  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

8 44 JAMES, Darrien  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

9 54 MYERS, Caleb  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

10 50 MERRITT, Dalton  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO
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#19 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 59 SCHMEISER, Andrew  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 49 MCLAUGHLIN, Eric  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 50 MERRITT, Dalton  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

4 55 OLSON, Robert  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 57 PLASENCIA, Manuel  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 93 HANCE, Josh  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

7 60 SHANNON, Jaheem  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 98 SHELTON, Triston  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

9 72 THOMPSON, Yahmar  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

10 73 WATSON, Talan  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

11 152 WHEATLEY, Trent  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

Flight 2 of 2

1 37 COLON, Gabriel  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 66 CHERVENACK, Robert  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 68 GORDON, ReMarion  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 89 BURNEY, Daniel  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 162 DUNCAN, Hunter  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 91 COOK, Dawson  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

7 67 DEROSE, John  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 62 TAPPAN, Patrick  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

9 48 MARROQUIN, Boanerg  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

10 95 MOJICA, Juan  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

#21 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 173 GOSFORD, Chase  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 65 BRIAN, Stefaun  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 56 PERKINS, Ashton  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 175 LOUIS, Yvan  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 67 DEROSE, John  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 40 FLYTHE, Earnest  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

7 174 LOEBIG, Brady  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 70 RAYMOND, Amiel  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

9 171 BOWMAN, Ethan  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

10 32 BEARD, Tavares  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

11 46 JONES, Austin  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

12 172 BRAXTON, Brenton  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

13 176 SOLOMON, Keaundre  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S
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#23 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 56 PERKINS, Ashton  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 175 LOUIS, Yvan  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 178 LUKE, Dylan  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 49 MCLAUGHLIN, Eric  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 94 MCLAUGHLIN, Zachary  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 174 LOEBIG, Brady  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 70 RAYMOND, Amiel  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

8 179 RODGERS, Kyle  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

9 151 TADDEO, Jeremiah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

10 73 WATSON, Talan  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

11 63 WELCOME, Devonte  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

Flight 2 of 2

1 34 CAMACHO, Brayden  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 65 BRIAN, Stefaun  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 46 JONES, Austin  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

4 32 BEARD, Tavares  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 171 BOWMAN, Ethan  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 173 GOSFORD, Chase  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

7 177 DOMENECH, Marcos  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 67 DEROSE, John  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

9 40 FLYTHE, Earnest  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

10 48 MARROQUIN, Boanerg  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

11 172 BRAXTON, Brenton  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

12 176 SOLOMON, Keaundre  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

#16 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 161 TADDEO, Ruth  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 20 OBERLEY, Madison  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

3 84 PATTON, Kassandra  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 112 MONTAVALO, Yesenia  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

5 158 HALEY, Jaidlyn  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 121 WILLIS, Hope  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 8 DILLON, Madeline  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 160 SMITH, Caitlin  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

9 7 COUNCIL, Aarian  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

10 157 ALLISON, Emily  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

11 6 CLARKE, Jahhi  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

12 159 MURPHY, Kate  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S
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#18 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 23 RUSH, Hailey  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 112 MONTAVALO, Yesenia  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

3 84 PATTON, Kassandra  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 85 PAZ, Lesly  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 18 MILES, Iyanna  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 117 RUSSO, Victoria  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 160 SMITH, Caitlin  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

8 120 TUBBERVILLE, Pamela  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

Flight 2 of 4

1 79 GOODELL, Chloe  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 78 DYOUS, Samariynn  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 9 EMERSON, Zeta  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 166 FRAUNFELTER, Macy  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 77 DAVIS, Hannah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 158 HALEY, Jaidlyn  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 14 HUBBARD, Briasia  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

8 82 LOPEZ, Shea  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

Flight 3 of 4

1 164 BOWDEN, Sarah  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 157 ALLISON, Emily  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 74 ARMBRISTER, Aaliyah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 2 BOSTICK, Jakyra  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 1 ALFONSO, Jasmine  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 105 BUNT, Madison  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

7 5 CICERONE, Tiana  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 7 COUNCIL, Aarian  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

Flight 4 of 4

1 101 ABDUL, Nathalie  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 165 CROSS, Alice  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 121 WILLIS, Hope  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 28 WATSON, Brooklyn  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 167 HAYES, Jada  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 110 MCCONNELL, Brooke  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

7 8 DILLON, Madeline  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 4 CARTER, Victoria  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

#20 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 83 NEWMAN, Abigail  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

2 13 HARRIS, Trinity  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 82 LOPEZ, Shea  7 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

4 111 MILLER, Jessica  6 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

5 112 MONTAVALO, Yesenia  6 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

6 127 HANSEN, Samantha  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

7 129 RAMIREZ, Kaylee  5 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

8 130 RAMSEY, Jenny  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

9 131 ROU, Olivia  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

10 117 RUSSO, Victoria  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

11 120 TUBBERVILLE, Pamela  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

Flight 2 of 2

1 76 BUCKELEW, Breanna  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 164 BOWDEN, Sarah  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 80 GRANT, Aaliyah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 166 FRAUNFELTER, Macy  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 163 BERGER, Sadie  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

6 165 CROSS, Alice  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 10 FORT, Payton  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 4 CARTER, Victoria  7 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

9 101 ABDUL, Nathalie  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

10 29 WILLIAMS, Audrey  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

11 110 MCCONNELL, Brooke  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

12 160 SMITH, Caitlin  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO
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#22 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 166 FRAUNFELTER, Macy  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

2 164 BOWDEN, Sarah  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 122 CASTANEDA, Jessica  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

4 168 COLEMAN, Harmony  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

5 169 DEWITZ, Macie  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

6 15 KILLINGS, Terryonna  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 170 GARINO, Rayana  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

8 80 GRANT, Aaliyah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

9 24 SAPP, E'Monie  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

10 120 TUBBERVILLE, Pamela  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

11 167 HAYES, Jada  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

#24 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 160 SMITH, Caitlin  8 FORT MCCOY SCHOO

2 102 BOSTICK, Neavah  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

3 27 TORRES, Victoria  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

4 170 GARINO, Rayana  6 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

5 120 TUBBERVILLE, Pamela  7 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

6 166 FRAUNFELTER, Macy  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

7 24 SAPP, E'Monie  8 LAKE WEIR MIDDLE S

8 168 COLEMAN, Harmony  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

9 113 MOORE, Kayloni  7 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

10 80 GRANT, Aaliyah  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

11 164 BOWDEN, Sarah  8 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

12 87 ROBINSON, Zaila  6 BELLEVIEW MIDDLE S

13 169 DEWITZ, Macie  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE

14 167 HAYES, Jada  8 DUNNELLON MIDDLE
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